
W
as

te
bu

st
er

 C
IC

. R
eg

is
te

re
d 

no
 5

88
36

40
. R

eg
is

te
re

d 
ad

dr
es

s:
 T

he
 B

ot
hy

, A
lb

ur
y 

Pa
rk

, A
lb

ur
y,

 G
ui

ld
fo

rd
, S

ur
re

y 
G

U
5

 9
B

H

2023 – 2024  Year Planner
Sep AugJulyJuneMayAprMarFebJanNovOct Dec

💡13-24 
It’s Switch 
Off Fortnight! 
Track your 
school’s 
energy savings 
with the Pod 
Energy Saving 
Dashboard 

Back to 
school month 

Why not 
complete a 
Food Audit on

Batteries 
launches
Win money for 
your school*

👣 
International 
Walk to 
School Month 
Identify wildlife 
on your walk to 
school with our 
bug and bird 
guides

International 
Day of 
Awareness 
of Food Loss 
and Waste 
Reduction

17-23 Energy 
Saving Week 
Check in on your 
energy savings 
with our Energy 
Saving
Dashboard

🎄Enjoy the 
festive season!

International 
Children’s 
Book Day 
Celebrate by 
turning old 
textiles and 
batteries into  
free books*

🍃Global 
Wind Day 
Watch Busta's 
find out about 
wind power 
and renewable 
energy  

🌊World 
Oceans Day 

World 
Environment 
Day 

1-7 
Net Zero 
Week 
Encourage 
pupils to switch 
off by watching 
our Energy 
Wastebusters 
Bootcamp video

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

Earth Day
and Busta’s 
birthday!

Stop Food 
Waste Day
Join the fight 
against food 
waste

Outdoor 
Classroom Day

Booked your 
last Recycle to 
Read battery 
collection before 
the school year 
ends?

Ready for Sports 
Day? Make 
yours green this 
year with our 
Watt can you 
power activity

Plastic-Free 
July 

Planning next 
year’s lessons? 
Find curriculum 
linked learning 
materials, 
assemblies 
and videos at 
the Pod

Earth Hour 
Switch off non-
essential lights 
and electrics 
for one hour to 
help the planet

31 31 31 31 3131

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

14-21 🐦 
National Nest 
Box Week 
Show the birds 
some love! 
Make a Bird 
Feeder

5-11 
Children’s 
Mental 
Health Week

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30
31

19-22 
Fairtrade 
Fortnight
Shop Fairtrade 
and use up 
leftovers 
with the 
Wastebusters 
Cookbook

16-22 ♻
Recycle Week
Organise a Toy 
Swap or Sale at 
school to 
celebrate
Recycle Week 

4-8 Zero 
Waste Week

🔥 Bonfire 
Night
check for 
hedgehogs 
before you 
light a bonfire

Outdoor 
Classroom Day
A great outdoor
activity is a litter
pick

🕊 World 
Science Day 
for Peace and 
Development

15-24 🏖 
Great British 
Beach Clean

It’s time  
for your 
Autumn dig!

Post Christmas 
clear out? 
Book your 
Recycle to Read 
collection for 
Batteries or 
Textiles to earn 
book vouchers
for your school

  

8-17 
🧪British 
Science Week

💧World 
Water Day
Save water 

🌻Plant a 
Flower Day 
Busta loves 
flowers!

Valentine's 
Day❤ Love 
your planet 
by doing 
something nice 
to protect it

18-26
European 
Week for 
Waste 
Reduction

25-3 Dec  
National 
Tree Week

Make a paper 
windmill to 
celebrate the 
things we can

20-25 👟
Walk to 
School Week

18-24 Coming 
Soon! Water 
Week Hold
a litter pick to 
stop plastic 
waste getting 
to the sea 

6-12
Compost
Awareness 
Week
Investigate and 
learn how 
compost is made 
with our lesson 
plan

10-18 Big
Green Week

24-30  🐜
Insect Week 
Discover what 
insects are 
nearby with a 
What’s Under 
Your Feet? 
summer dig

Help scientists 
at the BTO 
understand 
how climate 
change is 
affecting 
British birds

World 
Soil Day
Engage 
younger 
learners with 
the Pod's 
Compost quick 
activity

New  
Year’s Day
Make your Eco-
Team’s New 
Year’s resolution 
to reduce 
waste by writing
a waste policy 

♻Sign up for
Waste Week
to be the first 
to find out what's 
in store for this 
year's campaign

⛄
Need some 
activities to 
keep young 
minds busy 
over the festive 
period? Try 
playing our fun 
games 

🦆World 
Wetlands Day

👻Get ready 
for Halloween! 
Play our Energy 
Vampire Slayer 
Activity

SAVE 
ENERGY

INTERNATIONALYOUTHDAY
It’s time  
for your 
Spring dig!

International 
Youth Day

*Terms and conditions apply Toys https://recycletoread.org/terms-and-conditions/ and Batteries https://www.jointhepod.org/legal#batteries

do with trees

Take part in this
nationwide
campaign to
reduce waste

https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/sof23
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/sof23
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/sof23
https://energy.jointhepod.org/
https://energy.jointhepod.org/
https://energy.jointhepod.org/
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/other/lunchtime-crunchtime-worksheet-7-11
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/r2r-batteries23
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/campaign-with-us/international-walk-to-school-month
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/campaign-with-us/international-walk-to-school-month
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/campaign-with-us/international-walk-to-school-month
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=identify&topic=biodiversity&type=posters
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=identify&topic=biodiversity&type=posters
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://nationaltoday.com/energy-saving-week/
https://nationaltoday.com/energy-saving-week/
https://energy.jointhepod.org/
https://www.ibby.org/awards-activities/activities/international-childrens-book-day
https://www.ibby.org/awards-activities/activities/international-childrens-book-day
https://www.ibby.org/awards-activities/activities/international-childrens-book-day
https://jointhepod.org/textiles
https://jointhepod.org/batteries
https://globalwindday.org
https://globalwindday.org
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/films/busta-investigates-wind-power-film
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/films/busta-investigates-wind-power-film
https://worldoceanday.org
https://worldoceanday.org
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://netzeroweek.com/consumers/#/
https://netzeroweek.com/consumers/#/
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/films/sof-bootcamp1
https://www.earthday.org
https://www.stopfoodwasteday.com/en/index.html
https://www.stopfoodwasteday.com/en/index.html
https://outdoorclassroomday.com
https://outdoorclassroomday.com
https://www.jointhepod.org/batteries
https://jointhepod.org/batteries
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=watt%20can%20you%20power
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=watt%20can%20you%20power
https://www.plasticfreejuly.org
https://www.plasticfreejuly.org
https://jointhepod.org/teachers
https://www.wwf.org.uk/get-involved/schools/school-campaigns/earth-hour-schools
https://www.nestboxweek.com
https://www.nestboxweek.com
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/bird-feeder-quick-activity
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/bird-feeder-quick-activity
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk
https://www.fairtrade.org.uk/get-involved/current-campaigns/fairtrade-fortnight/
https://www.fairtrade.org.uk/get-involved/current-campaigns/fairtrade-fortnight/
https://www.fairtrade.org.uk/get-involved/current-campaigns/fairtrade-fortnight/
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/other/the-wastebusters-cookbook
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/other/the-wastebusters-cookbook
https://www.recyclenow.com/news-and-campaigns/recycle-week
https://www.zerowasteweek.co.uk/
https://www.zerowasteweek.co.uk/
https://outdoorclassroomday.com
https://outdoorclassroomday.com
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-science-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-science-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-science-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-science-day
https://www.mcsuk.org/what-you-can-do/join-a-beach-clean/great-british-beach-clean/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIvvTw4KaRgQMVQdHtCh0CHAICEAAYAyAAEgJOCvD_BwE
https://www.mcsuk.org/what-you-can-do/join-a-beach-clean/great-british-beach-clean/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMIvvTw4KaRgQMVQdHtCh0CHAICEAAYAyAAEgJOCvD_BwE
https://www.jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://www.britishscienceweek.org
https://www.britishscienceweek.org
https://www.worldwaterday.org
https://www.worldwaterday.org
https://www.cute-calendar.com/event/plant-a-flower-day/42453.html
https://www.cute-calendar.com/event/plant-a-flower-day/42453.html
https://www.cute-calendar.com/event/plant-a-flower-day/40880.html
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/activities
https://ewwr.eu/
https://ewwr.eu/
https://ewwr.eu/
https://ewwr.eu/
https://ewwr.eu/
https://treecouncil.org.uk/seasonal-campaigns/national-tree-week/
https://treecouncil.org.uk/seasonal-campaigns/national-tree-week/
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/how-to-make-a-windmill
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/products-and-services/projects/walk-to-school-week
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/products-and-services/projects/walk-to-school-week
http://jointhepod.org/water-week
http://jointhepod.org/water-week
https://www.compostfoundation.org/ICAW/ICAW-Home
https://www.compostfoundation.org/ICAW/ICAW-Home
https://www.compostfoundation.org/ICAW/ICAW-Home
https://www.compostfoundation.org/ICAW/ICAW-Home
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans/compost-lesson-plan-4-7
https://greatbiggreenweek.com
https://greatbiggreenweek.com
https://www.insectweek.org
https://www.jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-202021
https://www.jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-202021
https://www.jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-202021
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://www.fao.org/world-soil-day/about-wsd/en/
https://www.fao.org/world-soil-day/about-wsd/en/
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/compost-quick-activity
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/other/waste-policy-top-tips
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://jointhepod.org/games/game-play/1
https://jointhepod.org/games/game-play/1
https://www.worldwetlandsday.org
https://www.worldwetlandsday.org
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/vampireslayer
https://www.jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/vampireslayer
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://www.jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-202021
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-202021
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/sof23
https://www.un.org/en/observances/youth-day 
https://www.un.org/en/observances/youth-day 
https://recycletoread.org/terms-and-conditions/
https://www.jointhepod.org/legal#batteries
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/how-to-make-a-windmill
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/r2r-batteries23
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/r2r-textiles23

	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled



