



Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	
Recycle 01	01 👣	01	01	01 ▶ New	01 World Wetlands Day	01	01	01	01	01 1-7	01	
02 Read	International O2 Walk to	02 ▶ Outdoor	02	Year's Day O2 Make your Eco-	02	02	02	02	02	Net Zero Net Zero Week	02	
03 Batteries	School Month O3 Identify wildlife on your walk to	O3 A great outdoor	03	Team's New Year's resolution to reduce	03	03	03 ▶ International	03	03	O3 pupils to switch	03 Planning next	
04 launches Win money for	off your walk to school with our bug and bird	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	04	of reduce of waste by writing a waste policy	04	04 Waste	O4 Book Day	04	04	off by watching O4 our Energy	year's lessons? O4 Find curriculum	
05 your school*	05 guides	05 ▶ <mark></mark> Bonfire	05 ► World	05	05 5-11	05 Week	Celebrate by O5 turning old	05	05 ▶ World	Wastebusters 05 Bootcamp video	accemplies	
06	06 What's	Night O6 check for	O6 Soil Day Engage	06 Recycle	Children's	06 Take part in this	textiles and batteries into free books*	06 6-12	Environment 06 Day	06 Plastic-Free July	o6 and videos at the Pod	
07 _{4-8 Zero}	07 Under	hedgehogs 07 before you	07 learners with	07	Health Week	nationwide O7 campaign to	07	Compost 07 Awareness	07	07	07	
08 Waste Week	08 Feet?	light a bonfire	the Pod's OS Compost quick	08 Post Christmas	08	reduce waste 08 8-17	08	Week O8 Investigate and	08	08	08	
09 Back to school month	09 It's time	09	activity	clear out? Book your	09	O9 Science Week	09	learn how 09 compost is made with our lesson	09 ► C World	09	09	
10	for your 10 Autumn dig!	10 ▶ ⋞ World	10 Sign up for	10 Recycle to Read collection for	10	10	10	with our lesson plan	10	10	10	
11	Help scientists at the BTO	Science Day 11 for Peace and	Waste Week 11 to be the first to find out what's	11 Textiles to earn	11	11	11	11	10-18 Big 11 Green Week	11 Ready for Sports	11	
12	understand how climate	Development Switch (1) ff	in store for this year's campaign	book vouchers 12 for your school	12	12 Plant a	12	12	12	12 yours green this year with our	12	
13	change is affecting	13 Fortnight	13	13	13	Flower Day 13 Busta loves	13	13	13	13 Watt can you power activity	13	
14	British birds	14 § 13-24 It's Switch	14	14	14 ► Valentine's Day ► Love	flowers!	14	14	14	14	14 ► International Youth Day	
15 15-24 🏯	15	15 Off Fortnight! Track your	15	15	15 your planet by doing	15 What's	15	15	15	15	15	
Great British 16 Beach Clean	16 16-22	16 school's energy savings	16	16	16 something nice to protect it	16 Under	16	16	16 ▶ © Global Wind Day	16	16 INTERNATIONAL YOUTH	
17	Recycle Week 17 Organise a Toy	17 with the Pod Energy Saving	17	17 17-23 Energy Saving Week	17	17 Feet ?	17	17 ▶ Outdoor Classroom Day	17 Watch Busta's find out about	17	DAY	
18	Swap or Sale at school to	18 Dashboard	18	18 Check in on your energy savings	18 14-21 🦜	It's time 18 for your	18	18 18-24 Coming Soon! Water	18 wind power and renewable	18	18	
19 19-22 Fairtrade	19 celebrate Recycle Week	19	19	19 with our Energy Saving	19 Box Week Show the birds	Spring dig!	19	19 Week Hold a litter pick to	19 energy	19	19 ,	
20 Fortnight Shop Fairtrade	20	20	20	20 Dashboard	20 some love! Make a Bird	20	20	20 stop plastic waste getting	20	20	20	
21 and use up leftovers	21	21 ₁₈₋₂₆	21	21	21 Feeder	21	21	21 to the sea	21	21	21	
22 with the	22	22 European Week for	22	22	22	22 World Water Day	22 ▶ Earth Day and Busta's	22	22	22	22	
23 Cookbook	23	23 Waste Reduction	23	23	23	23 Save water	23 birthday!	23	23	23	23	
24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24 20-25 🛌	24 24-30 h	24	24	
25	25	25 25-3 Dec	25 £ Enjoy the festive season!	25	25	25 Earth Hour	25	25 Walk to School Week	25 Discover what insects are	25	25	
26	26	26 Tree Week	26 🌉	26	26	Switch off non- essential lights and electrics	26	26	26 nearby with a What's Under	26	26	
27 Why not complete a	27	27 Make a paper windmill to	Need some activities to	27	27	27 for one hour to help the planet	27 ► Stop Food Waste Day	27	27 Your Feet? summer dig	27	27	
28 Food Audit on	28	28 celebrate the things we can	28 minds busy over the festive	28	28	28	28 Join the fight against food	28	28 What's	28	28	
29 International Day of		29 do with trees	29 period? Try playing our fun	29		29	29 waste	29 last Recycle to Read battery	29 Under	29	29	
30 Awareness of Food Loss	Play our Energy Vampire Slayer	30	30 games	30		30	30	30 collection before the school year	30 Feet	30	30	
and Waste Reduction	31 Activity	SAVE	31	31		31		31 ends?		31	31	

